
 
 

 

Southern Sierra Geographic Information Cooperative  

Contacts, May 2001 

Program Manager: 
 
Anne Birkholz 
Natural Resource Program Manager 
Sequoia & Kings Canyon Natl. Parks 
47050 Generals Hwy. 
Three Rivers, CA 93271 
(559) 565-3704 
anne_birkholz@nps.gov 

Lead Investigator: 
 
Pat Lineback 
GIS Coordinator 
Sequoia & Kings Canyon Natl. Parks 
47050 Generals Hwy. 
Three Rivers, CA 93271 
(559) 565-3725 
pat_lineback@nps.gov 

  
Principal Investigators:  

Aaron Gelobter 
Fire Management Officer 
Sequoia National Forest 
900 West Grand Ave 
Porterville, CA 93257 
(559) 784-1500 x1121 
agelobter@fs.fed.us  

MaryBeth Keifer 
Ecologist 
Sequoia & Kings Canyon Natl. Parks 
47050 Generals Hwy.  
Three Rivers, CA 93271 
(559) 565-3128 
marybeth_keifer@nps.gov  

Bill Kaage 
Fire Management Officer 
Sequoia & Kings Canyon Natl. Parks 
47050 Generals Hwy. 
Three Rivers, CA 93271 
(559) 565-3160 
william_kaage@nps.gov  

Robin Marose 
GIS 
California Department of Forestry 
1920 20th St. 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
(916) 227-2656 
robin_marose@fire.ca.gov  

Dorothy Albright 
GIS Coordinator 
USDA Forest Service 
3735 Neely Way 
Mather, CA 95655 
(916) 364-2823 
dpalbright@fs.fed.us  

Tony Caprio 
Ecologist 
Sequoia & Kings Canyon Natl. Parks 
47050 Generals Hwy. 
Three Rivers, CA 93271 
(559) 565-3126 
tony_caprio@nps.gov  

Jeff Manley 
Resource Management Specialist 
Sequoia & Kings Canyon Natl. Parks 
47050 Generals Hwy 
Three Rivers, CA 93271 
(559) 565-3125 
jeff_manley@nps.gov  
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